
The long awaited RHS Bridgewater opens to the public for the first
time this year after postponing its grand opening in 2020.  This
magnificient world-class garden right in the heart of Salford is set
within the grounds of Worsley New Hall.  Be one of the first to visit.

RHS BRIDGEWATER, SALFORD

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   TUESDAY 22ND JUNE 2021
Adult:  £36 incl admission
Child:  N/A

Rugby
Lutterworth
Broughton Astley
Whetstone

Blaby
Narborough

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:30hrs                            Return from destination approx: 16:00hrs

08:00hrs
08:20hrs
08:35hrs
08:55hrs

08:50hrs
09:00hrs

08:00hrs


