

RHS BRIDGEWATER, SALFORD



Date: TUESDAY 22ND JUNE 2021

Adult: £36 incl admission

Child: N/A

The long awaited RHS Bridgewater opens to the public for the first time this year after postponing its grand opening in 2020. This magnificient world-class garden right in the heart of Salford is set within the grounds of Worsley New Hall. Be one of the first to visit.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:30hrs

Return from destination approx: 16:00hrs

Departure Times:

Rugby	08:00hrs	Blaby	08:50hrs
Lutterworth	08:20hrs	Narborough	09:00hrs
Broughton Astley	08:35hrs		
Whetstone	08:55hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:00hrs





